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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: 7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucia Smith4273
OLYMPIC START ELITE

9.200 9.800 9.3509.725 38.075
2 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Ava Hester4394
Southeastern Gymnast

8.900 9.500 9.3759.700 37.475
7 3 2 2 2 

2 

Brielle Lancaster4276
Omega Gymnastics

8.850 9.600 9.4009.475 37.325
8 2 4 1 3 

3 

Savannah Ray4041
Cabarrus County Gymn

9.125 9.200 9.2509.550 37.125
4T 10 3 6 4 

4 

Madelyn Langosh4343
Raleigh School of Gy

9.125 9.350 9.2759.300 37.050
4T 6T 6 5 5 

5 

Miranda Cole4345
Raleigh School of Gy

9.275 9.325 9.1009.275 36.975
1 9 7T 11T 6 

6 

Kara Bost4105
Foothills Gymnastics

8.700 9.450 9.3509.400 36.900
11T 4T 5 3T 7 

7 

Chloe Ames4455
Tri-County Gymnastic

9.150 9.175 9.1759.025 36.525
3 11 12T 8T 8 

8 

Emily Logan4004
Artistic Gymnastics

8.600 9.450 9.2259.150 36.425
13 4T 9 7 9 

9 

Jasmine Miller4083
Everest Gymnastics

9.000 9.050 8.9509.275 36.275
6 12 7T 14 10 

10 

Emma Sellars4325
Precision Gymnastics

8.700 9.350 9.0009.025 36.075
11T 6T 12T 13 11 

11 

Sofia Blasucci4089
Everest Gymnastics

8.750 8.800 9.1509.125 35.825
10 16 10 10 12 

12 

Mia Harper4274
OLYMPIC START ELITE

8.500 9.350 9.1758.725 35.750
14 6T 14 8T 13 

13 

Harlee Dukes4203
Langley Gymnastics T

8.800 8.875 9.1008.600 35.375
9 15 15 11T 14 

14 

Evie Whitt4122
Gymcarolina Gymnasti

8.350 9.025 8.5759.050 35.000
15 13 11 15 15 

15 

Mina Palma4285
Orange County Gymnas

8.200 8.975 8.1508.225 33.550
16 14 16 16 16 

16 
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